21
 Earth Leakage (Single Phase + N)
			   Current
Code	 Application	 mA	 Rating
NL1-63-2P-25A30M	 Earth Leakage	 30mA	 25A
NL1-63-2P-40A30M	 Earth Leakage	 30mA	 40A
NL1-63-2P-63A30M	 Earth Leakage	 30mA	 63A
 Earth Leakage (Three Phase + N)
			   Current
Code	 Application	 mA	 Rating
NL1-63-4P-25A30M	 Earth Leakage	 30mA	 25A
NL1-63-4P-40A30M	 Earth Leakage	 30mA	 40A
NL1-63-4P-63A30M	 Earth Leakage	 30mA	 63A
Insulation Voltage UI:	 500V
Electric Life: 	 ≥4000
Mechanical Life: 	 ≥10 000
SABS in Accordance to IEC60947-2 Standards
 NH2 Isolators (DIN Mount)
	 Unit	 Number	 Current
Code	 Width	 of Poles	 Rating
NH2-100 132	 18mm	 1 Pole	 32A
NH2-100 163	 18mm	 1 Pole	 63A
NH2-100 1100	 18mm	 1 Pole	 100A
NH2-100 232	 36mm	 2 Pole	 32A
NH2-100 263	 36mm	 2 Pole	 63A
NH2-100 2100	 36mm	 2 Pole	 100A
NH2-100 332	 54mm	 3 Pole	 32A
NH2-100 363	 54mm	 3 Pole	 63A
NH2-100 3100	 54mm	 3 Pole	 100A
NH2-100 432	 72mm	 4 Pole	 32A
NH2-100 463	 72mm	 4 Pole	 63A
NH2-100 4100	 72mm	 4 Pole	 100A
NH2 - 2 Pole NH2 - 3 Pole NH2 - 4 PoleNH2 - 1 Pole
NL1-63 (25A) NL1-63 (63A)